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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY LADY PANAMA Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Ross 568136 6/42552P 5P 1P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 2 TURBO WORM Dropping in grade MUS, 28/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/142673P 6P 5P 2P 2PD18/04/2020

 3 MORALES CASEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 10/92462M 2P 4P 1P 6PD23/10/2019

 4 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, M 4/1/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71807M 4M 1M 3M 5PB10/07/2019

 5 TRALEE JACK 1 Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 560014 11/71506P 1P 4P 6P 6YD03/05/2021

 6 RILEY CASEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Carr 538848 7/61268P 8P 8P 3P 5PD23/10/2019

 7 PALMER'S REALITY Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Trappett 568174 3/21981P 1P 1P 3P 4PB08/11/2021

 8 BLUE ALLEY Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Silver 554476 3/21831P 2P 3P 4P 7PB26/01/2021

 9 DRINK TIA Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Ivers 566664 2/11771P 3P 1P 6PB09/12/2021

 10 CREEPING PRAYER 2 Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Marmara 564002 2/11621P 1P 3P 2P 8PB13/10/2021

 11 PANAMA BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Ross 565132 3/22222P 3P 7P 1P 1PD10/11/2021

 12 TRALEE JAY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Ivers 547239 8/61923P 4P 4P 2P 3PD25/06/2020

 13 WILDASH ANDY Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/2N. Hand 550582 5/21773P 2P 5P 1P 8PD20/10/2020

 14 DJANGO RIGGS Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/41763P 2P 6P 7P 3YD29/09/2020

 15 MONEY'S ON Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11702P 2P 7P 5P 3YD21/02/2021

 16 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01682P 3P 1P 4P 3PD30/04/2021

 17 GREEK WANDERER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01562P 4P 5P 4P 2PD11/09/2021

 18 GOOFY GILLIGAN Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/11463P 6P 5P 6P 3YD30/09/2021

 19 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11443P 5P 4P 3P 4PD13/05/2021

 20 TREMORS Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Collison 545066 2/11023P 8P 8P 4P 4PB14/04/2020

 21 JUST BLACK 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Eather 558490 1/01261Y 2P 4P 2P 5PD14/04/2021

 22 JUST TWO Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31615M 6M 3P 2M 4YD17/12/2018

 23 JUST TRACEY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0903Y 5P 6P 6P 4YB16/09/2021
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 24 WYBONG BOY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Payton 560859 1/0644Y 4Y 6Y 5P 7YD05/07/2021

 25 HIDDEN HOUDINI Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Payton 560861 1/0605Y 5Y 7P 7Y 7YB05/07/2021

 26 OUR BLUE ROSA Dropping in grade GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 5/41914P 7P 3P 1P 3YB14/09/2020

 27 CHIP ROCK Dropping in grade GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61838P 3P 7P 2P 1PB30/04/2021

 28 ROCK ARTIST Dropping in grade GUN, 19/10/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Taylor 556488 5/41685P 5P 1P 6P 2PB16/03/2021

 29 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 4/12192P 4P 1P 3P 3PD06/09/2020

 30 ALL INN AUSSIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/72087P 3M 2P 2M 4PD28/01/2019

 31 MIGHTY MORTON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Bush 563678 4/22017P 2P 1P 4P 1PD30/09/2021

 32 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Ivers 554300 5/31778P 1P 6P 3P 2PB26/12/2020

 33 DILLY DILLY Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11598P 1P 3P 1P 5PB30/09/2020

 34 SIR JACK Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Payton 557673 4/31538P 2Y 1P 7P 7PD05/04/2021

 35 ROCKY BANNER Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41476P 2P 2P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 36 LET'S GO MERV Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Spence 561829 3/01395Y 1Y 6P 7P 2YD09/06/2021

 37 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Ivers 558271 1/01386P 5P 2P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 38 INTRUDER Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/2G. Ryan 557545 4/21354Y 6P 7P 3P 1YD31/01/2021

 39 GET FULLY LOADED Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 3/21357P 3P 7P 8P 1PD29/06/2021

 40 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 7/01305Y 4P 7P 5P 1YB20/02/2020

 41 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01295P 2P 3P 7P 8PD27/03/2021

 42 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 5/21274P 8P 1Y 3P 6PD19/05/2019

 43 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R6, Y 5/3M. Clarke 534209 6/11224Y 8P 3P 1Y 8PB16/05/2019

 44 SALANA Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61143Y 6M 5Y 3P 7PB04/07/2019

 45 TRALEE RICHIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Mabbott 564255 2/11114P 6P 7P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 46 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 5/31116P 8P 7P 1P 7PB16/03/2021

 47 DRINK SHIRAZ Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Ivers 566666 1/01106P 4P 1P 3P 6YD09/12/2021

 48 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51087P 6P 6P 3P 5PB12/09/2020
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 49 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11085P 4P 8P 2Y 7PD16/03/2021

 50 GOLDEN JACKET Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Marley 560713 1/01085P 1P 5P 4P 3PB01/06/2021

 51 IRISH MISS Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/01026P 7P 4P 3P 7PB24/08/2021

 52 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41025P (BDN)P 8P 2P 5PB01/08/2020

 53 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/10926M 7P 4M 6P 8PB03/03/2019

 54 BEE CASEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1905P 5P 4P 4P 7PB23/10/2019

 55 BIG JUNIOR Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Harborne 550605 1/0906P 5P 4P 6P 4PD17/10/2020

 56 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2894M 7M 6P 4P 6YD26/07/2019

 57 GOLDEN ROUGH Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/0876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 58 SMILING OLIVE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6845P 6P 7P 8P 8PD02/08/2020

 59 LOGARITHM Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/3815P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/07/2021

 60 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/1776Y 4Y 5P 6Y 5YB06/08/2019

 61 SIGNING IN Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0768P 3Y 7Y 4Y 8PB01/02/2020

 62 TOTAL DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0727P 7P 6P 5P 6PB13/10/2021

 63 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5726P 7P 5P 7P 7PB25/05/2020

 64 KOTAH Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R4, Y 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0695Y 6Y 5Y 6P 7PD22/06/2019

 65 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1697P 7P 7P 6P 6PD12/09/2020

 66 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/1R. Ryan 542199 8/3677Y 7P 8P 8P 5PB28/01/2020

 67 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Spence 540554 4/2648P 6Y 6Y 4Y 8PD21/12/2019

 68 LUMEAH RANGER Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 4/3606P 8P 7P 8P 7PD20/07/2021
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 1 PALMER'S REALITY Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Trappett 568174 3/21981P 1P 1P 3P 4PB08/11/2021

 2 BLUE ALLEY Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Silver 554476 3/21831P 2P 3P 4P 7PB26/01/2021

 3 DRINK TIA Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Ivers 566664 2/11771P 3P 1P 6PB09/12/2021

 4 CREEPING PRAYER 2 Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Marmara 564002 2/11621P 1P 3P 2P 8PB13/10/2021

 5 PANAMA BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Ross 565132 3/22222P 3P 7P 1P 1PD10/11/2021

 6 TRALEE JAY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Ivers 547239 8/61923P 4P 4P 2P 3PD25/06/2020

 7 WILDASH ANDY Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/2N. Hand 550582 5/21773P 2P 5P 1P 8PD20/10/2020

 8 DJANGO RIGGS Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/41763P 2P 6P 7P 3YD29/09/2020

 9 MONEY'S ON Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11702P 2P 7P 5P 3YD21/02/2021

 10 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01682P 3P 1P 4P 3PD30/04/2021

 11 GREEK WANDERER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01562P 4P 5P 4P 2PD11/09/2021

 12 GOOFY GILLIGAN Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/11463P 6P 5P 6P 3YD30/09/2021

 13 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Trappett 559060 2/11443P 5P 4P 3P 4PD13/05/2021

 14 TREMORS Last start placegetter GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Collison 545066 2/11023P 8P 8P 4P 4PB14/04/2020

 15 JUST BLACK 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Eather 558490 1/01261Y 2P 4P 2P 5PD14/04/2021

 16 JUST TWO Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31615M 6M 3P 2M 4YD17/12/2018

 17 JUST TRACEY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0903Y 5P 6P 6P 4YB16/09/2021

 18 WYBONG BOY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Payton 560859 1/0644Y 4Y 6Y 5P 7YD05/07/2021

 19 HIDDEN HOUDINI Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Payton 560861 1/0605Y 5Y 7P 7Y 7YB05/07/2021

 20 OUR BLUE ROSA Dropping in grade GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 5/41914P 7P 3P 1P 3YB14/09/2020

 21 CHIP ROCK Dropping in grade GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 7/61838P 3P 7P 2P 1PB30/04/2021

 22 ROCK ARTIST Dropping in grade GUN, 19/10/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Taylor 556488 5/41685P 5P 1P 6P 2PB16/03/2021

 23 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 4/12192P 4P 1P 3P 3PD06/09/2020

 24 ALL INN AUSSIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/72087P 3M 2P 2M 4PD28/01/2019

 25 MIGHTY MORTON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Bush 563678 4/22017P 2P 1P 4P 1PD30/09/2021
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 26 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Ivers 554300 5/31778P 1P 6P 3P 2PB26/12/2020

 27 DILLY DILLY Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11598P 1P 3P 1P 5PB30/09/2020

 28 SIR JACK Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Payton 557673 4/31538P 2Y 1P 7P 7PD05/04/2021

 29 ROCKY BANNER Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41476P 2P 2P 6P 6PD14/01/2021

 30 LET'S GO MERV Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Spence 561829 3/01395Y 1Y 6P 7P 2YD09/06/2021

 31 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Ivers 558271 1/01386P 5P 2P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 32 INTRUDER Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/2G. Ryan 557545 4/21354Y 6P 7P 3P 1YD31/01/2021

 33 GET FULLY LOADED Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 3/21357P 3P 7P 8P 1PD29/06/2021

 34 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 7/01305Y 4P 7P 5P 1YB20/02/2020

 35 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01295P 2P 3P 7P 8PD27/03/2021

 36 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 5/21274P 8P 1Y 3P 6PD19/05/2019

 37 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R6, Y 5/3M. Clarke 534209 6/11224Y 8P 3P 1Y 8PB16/05/2019

 38 SALANA Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61143Y 6M 5Y 3P 7PB04/07/2019

 39 TRALEE RICHIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Mabbott 564255 2/11114P 6P 7P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 40 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 5/31116P 8P 7P 1P 7PB16/03/2021

 41 DRINK SHIRAZ Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Ivers 566666 1/01106P 4P 1P 3P 6YD09/12/2021

 42 GOLDEN JACKET Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Marley 560713 1/01085P 1P 5P 4P 3PB01/06/2021

 43 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11085P 4P 8P 2Y 7PD16/03/2021

 44 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/51087P 6P 6P 3P 5PB12/09/2020

 45 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41025P (BDN)P 8P 2P 5PB01/08/2020

 46 IRISH MISS Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/01026P 7P 4P 3P 7PB24/08/2021

 47 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/10926M 7P 4M 6P 8PB03/03/2019

 48 BIG JUNIOR Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Harborne 550605 1/0906P 5P 4P 6P 4PD17/10/2020

 49 BEE CASEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1905P 5P 4P 4P 7PB23/10/2019

 50 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2894M 7M 6P 4P 6YD26/07/2019
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 51 GOLDEN ROUGH Weighted points score CAS, 06/11/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/0876P 5P 6P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 52 SMILING OLIVE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/6845P 6P 7P 8P 8PD02/08/2020

 53 LOGARITHM Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/3815P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/07/2021

 54 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R3, Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/1776Y 4Y 5P 6Y 5YB06/08/2019

 55 SIGNING IN Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0768P 3Y 7Y 4Y 8PB01/02/2020

 56 TOTAL DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0727P 7P 6P 5P 6PB13/10/2021

 57 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/5726P 7P 5P 7P 7PB25/05/2020

 58 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1697P 7P 7P 6P 6PD12/09/2020

 59 KOTAH Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R4, Y 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0695Y 6Y 5Y 6P 7PD22/06/2019

 60 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R4, Y 5/1R. Ryan 542199 8/3677Y 7P 8P 8P 5PB28/01/2020

 61 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Spence 540554 4/2648P 6Y 6Y 4Y 8PD21/12/2019

 62 LUMEAH RANGER Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 4/3606P 8P 7P 8P 7PD20/07/2021
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 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, P 2/1/2T. Trappett 552877 13/123183P 1P 5P 1P 2PD11/09/2020

 2 WHIZBANG JACK Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 2/1/1T. Trappett 556610 8/61385P 1P 6P 5P 6PD26/12/2020

 3 JET KEEN 3 Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Syphers 557098 12/23461P 1P 8C 1P 1PD07/02/2021

 4 HAYMAN BEACH Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, P 3/1/2T. Trappett 563041 9/73271P 2P 1P 4P 2PD08/09/2021

 5 BALLINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, P 3/1/1G. Muller 561735 7/61896P 1P 4P 7P 1PD01/07/2021

 6 FRANKY BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, P 3/1/1J. Bush 562892 10/41867P 1P 5P 6P 5PD03/09/2021

 7 MY LADY PANAMA Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Ross 568136 6/42552P 5P 1P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 8 TURBO WORM Dropping in grade MUS, 28/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/142673P 6P 5P 2P 2PD18/04/2020

 9 MORALES CASEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 4/1/1P. Carr 538850 10/92462M 2P 4P 1P 6PD23/10/2019

 10 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, M 4/1/1W. Marmara 538005 14/71807M 4M 1M 3M 5PB10/07/2019

 11 TRALEE JACK 1 Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 560014 11/71506P 1P 4P 6P 6YD03/05/2021

 12 RILEY CASEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Carr 538848 7/61268P 8P 8P 3P 5PD23/10/2019

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DALAIR STAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/11/2023, R2, P M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/01103P 3P 5P 6P 2PB09/07/2021

 2 LUMEAH MAX Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R4, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0862P 7P 3P 7P 6PD20/07/2021

 3 SET TO WHIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Fellowes 556731 0/0732P 6P 8PB20/03/2021

 4 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/11/2023, R1, P

MAT, 30/10/2023, R3, P

M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0987P 2P 2P 5P 4PD11/12/2020

 5 SCOTCH AND WATER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Ivers 566665 0/0984P 3P 7Y 2YD09/12/2021

 6 JUST HULK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0882Y 8P 4P 3Y 7PD14/04/2021

 7 WENDY ELLEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0846P 6P 3P 7P 3PB08/01/2022

 8 PAWS GALORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/11/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Payton 560865 0/082(FEL)Y 3Y 4P 5P 4YD05/07/2021

 9 TESSIE'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Ryan 570582 0/0793Y 7YD29/12/2021

 10 WU TANG SHOGUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0725P 3P 4P 8PD14/01/2022

 11 LUMEAH LAYLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 08/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0688P 3P 4P 7P 5PB24/11/2020

 12 OUR LAST HOORAH First start M/1B. Evans 572345 0/00D30/04/2022

 13 TIME TO CRANK First start M/1J. Taylor 573709 0/00D23/04/2022

 14 MR. SANDLER First start M/1B. Spence 562123 0/00D09/06/2021

 15 ISOMER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0337PD09/01/2022

 16 GRINCH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1D. Ivers 566663 0/0766P 6P 5P 2PD09/12/2021

 17 SET TO DARE Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Fellowes 556724 0/0767P (FEL)P 4P 4P 3PD20/03/2021

 18 RIOTOUS MISS Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Muller 555733 0/0747P 6P 5P 2PB24/01/2021

 19 IDLE SCAMP Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Clarke 565484 0/0575Y 4YB21/11/2021

 20 SIMPLY BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1N. Hand 563372 0/0524P 6PB01/07/2021

 21 TONI FIESTA Weighted points score GUN, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Ross 567188 0/0485P 6PB14/01/2022

 22 VICKI'S DREAM Weighted points score MUS, 28/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0425P 7P 7PB09/01/2022

 23 AUSSIE FRANK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0385P 8P 7PD05/04/2021

 24 IN THE CLUB Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Fellowes 562935 0/0307P 8PB04/09/2021

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Bush 562892 10/51867P 1P 5P 6P 5PD03/09/2021

 2 LEVINGS Last start winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Evans 556487 7/12221P 4P 1P 6P 2PD16/03/2021

 3 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Portelli 549414 4/22192P 4P 1P 3P 3PD06/09/2020

 4 KID FREEZE Last start placegetter GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Bush 552059 10/21473P 3P 6P 6P 6YB28/11/2020

 5 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/2K. Anderson 557134 8/22317P 1P 4P 2P 1PD24/03/2021

 6 MIGHTY MORTON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Bush 563678 4/12017P 2P 1P 4P 1PD30/09/2021

 7 BALLINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Muller 561735 7/01896P 1P 4P 7P 1PD01/07/2021

 8 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, M 5/1W. Marmara 538005 14/21807M 4M 1M 3M 5PB10/07/2019

 9 MISS INSPIRATION Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Wakem 555735 5/01714P 2P 7P 1P 7PB22/02/2021

 10 TRALEE JACK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560014 11/01506P 1P 4P 6P 6YD03/05/2021

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CREEPING PRAYER 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Marmara 564002 2/01621P 1P 3P 2P 8PB13/10/2021

 2 BLAZING LADY Weighted points score HVL, 17/10/2023, R10 5/4K. Fuller 573195 2/02073P 1P 3P 4P 3PB16/02/2022

 3 SWEET BEVELY ANN Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Cini 565255 2/11984P 1P 2P 2P 4PB29/11/2021

 4 FIVE MILE ROSE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Ross 552060 2/01683P 5P 3P 5P 2PB28/11/2020

 5 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Moore 559205 1/01682P 3P 1P 4P 3PD30/04/2021

 6 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Cini 565257 2/11682P 2P 8P 4P 3PD29/11/2021

 7 GREEK WANDERER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 563204 1/01562P 4P 5P 4P 2PD11/09/2021

 8 NED THE KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/01443P 5P 4P 3P 4PD13/05/2021

 9 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Ivers 558271 1/01386P 5P 2P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 10 FELIX JAG Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Muller 560884 1/01322P 3P 7P 7P 5PB06/07/2021

 11 BLUE SUPREME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Ryan 553870 3/21294P 5P 7P 1P 5PB25/01/2021

 12 HARA'S TRIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01146P 4P 3P 6P 4PB19/04/2021

 13 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21024P 4P 4P 6P 5PB24/11/2020

 14 PREMIER LOU Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Lawson 562341 1/0998P 1P 3P 5P 4PD24/08/2021

 15 INTRUDE Weighted points score TAM, 11/11/2023, R6, Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/2983Y 8P 7P 7P 5PB30/07/2020

 16 TOTAL DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0727P 7P 6P 5P 6PB13/10/2021

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

M M2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MORALES CASEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M M2/2/2P. Carr 538850 10/02462M 2P 4P 1P 6PD23/10/2019

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 26/10/2023, R12, M M2/2/2J. Taylor 530616 10/01612M 1M 5P 5P 5MD22/02/2019

 3 RILEY CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R5, P M2/2/2P. Carr 538848 7/01268P 8P 8P 3P 5PD23/10/2019

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P M3/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/01153P 5M 5P 5P 8PB02/05/2019

 2 BEE CASEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R6, P M3/2P. Carr 538849 2/0905P 5P 4P 4P 7PB23/10/2019

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 1/2A. Syphers 557098 12/93461P 1P 8C 1P 1PD07/02/2021

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DALAIR STAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/11/2023, R2, P

CAS, 10/10/2023, R3, P

M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/01103P 3P 5P 6P 2PB09/07/2021

 2 JUST HULK 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 11/11/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558492 0/0882Y 8P 4P 3Y 7PD14/04/2021

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P 1 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET KEEN 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 09/11/2023, R7, P 1/2A. Syphers 557098 12/93461P 1P 8C 1P 1PD07/02/2021

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 16 November 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21024P 4P 4P 6P 5PB24/11/2020

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 November 2023 - 06:45 AM WST


